Peace's Hope e.V.

Sponsorship

I hereby apply for a sponsorship for the Sonrise Baby Home, a child of the Sonrise Children's Home or the Mirembe Cottage of Street Girls.

Name:	First name:	
Street/No.:	Postcode/City:	
Country:	E-Mail:	
Phone:	Mobile phone:	
My monthly contribution should be	€ and used as follows:	
□ General sponsorship for the babies of the Se	onrise Baby Home	
□ Sponsorship for the with the family reunited	child of the Sonrise Baby Home	
Sponsorship of the child	of the Sonrise Children's Home	
Sponsorship of the child	of the Mirembe Cottage of Street Girls	
Start of the sponsorship:		
Payment method:		
□ SEPA – please also fill out the back of this f	orm	
□ standing order	.0	
	1.	
The cancellation of the sponsorship is possible	e at any time without notice and without giving	

The cancellation of the sponsorship is possible at any time without notice and without giving reasons.

Place, date, signature (For minors, the legal representative)

Please also complete the second page in case of participation in the SEPA direct debit procedure!

Granting a SEPA direct debit mandate for recurring payments

I hereby authorize Peace's Hope e. V. to collect payments from my account by direct debit. At the same time, I instruct my bank to release payments to Peace's Hope e. V. to cash any direct debit made to my account.

Debit of the account: Peace's Hope e. V. is authorised to make a one-off booking via SEPA direct debit from the start of sponsorship and then at the beginning of each month.

Note: I can demand within 8 weeks, starting with the date of debit, the reimbursement of the burdening contribution. The terms and conditions agreed with my bank shall apply. Payment method: Recurring payment.

Creditor: Peace's Hope e. V., Benninghauser Straße 2, 40591 Düsseldorf

Creditor identification number: DE90ZZZ00002044661

Mandate reference (entered by the association):

		C
Name of account holder:		
IBAN:		
BIC:	- h /	S
Name of the bank:		E C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C
Place, date, signature (For minors, the legal representative))	.0.

Privacy policy:

Existing data will only be collected and processed within the scope of the necessity of billing and support of the sponsorship of Peace's Hope e.V. See also our complete data protection declaration on peaceshope.com and the supplement on the subject of sponsorship.